

Bibhash Kumar Singh. MM654
Bibhash Kr. Singh.
Ag No. 32 ~~500~~ (SRD)/2020-21

Kennelkat - Ratanpur Road to Karmataas -
Gauraghat Road.

Head - MM654 (SG)

Measurement Book

~~MM654~~
MM654

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D. (W) Jamui

DIVISION

Caxmipur.

SUB-DIVISION

MB. No - 2697

ABSTRACT OF COST.

(2nd Bill)

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) $\frac{1}{1}$ Boarding & fixing of Bench marks & reference piles.					
Qty. vide TMB Page (3)					
2.22 KM CB	33185.76	/KM			73672 = u
(2) $\frac{2}{2}$ Cleaning & grading rd. Land					
Qty. vide TMB Page (5)					
0.78 Hrs CB	51133.76	/Hrs			39884 = u
(3) $\frac{3}{4}$ Construction of embankment.					
Qty. vide TMB Page (5)					
940.08 m ³ CB	175.22	/m ³			1,64,721 = u
(4) $\frac{4}{5}$ Construction of embankment					
Qty. vide TMB Page (5)					
1402.85 m ³ CB	135.12	/m ³			1,89,553 = u
(5) $\frac{5}{7}$ Construction of subgrade.					
Qty. vide TMB Page (5)					
3219.84 m ³ CB	176.86	/m ³			5,69,461 = u
(6) $\frac{6}{8}$ GSP- Construction of GSB grt					
Qty. vide TMB Page (5)					
1393.20 m ³ CB	1817.09	/m ³			25,31,570 = u
(7) $\frac{7}{9}$ WBM grt: ⁽⁵⁾ providing a layer of wmp grt to all complete job					
Qty. vide TMB Page (7)					
624.38 m ³ CB	2399.74	/m ³			14,98,350 = u
(8) $\frac{8}{13}$ GSB grt: ⁽⁵⁾ Construction of GSB.					
Qty. vide TMB Page (5)					
187.50 m ³ CB	1817.09	/m ³			3,40,704 = u

Continuation

54,07,915 = u

(C.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/31) P/w in excavation in face					
Qty. under TMB page (5)					
119.19 m ³ CB 294.73 / m ³ = Rs					35,129 = w
(10/32) Providing RCC-M-15 in face					
Qty. under TMB page (6)					
18.38 m ³ CB 5071.35 / m ³ = Rs					93,211 = w
(11/33) Providing RCC-M-20 in substructure					
Qty. under TMB page (6)					
142.84 m ³ CB 6226.64 / m ³ = Rs					889,413 = w
(12/34) Providing & Laying of RCC N.Pipe 11P-3					
Qty. under TMB page (6)					
30.04 CB 3449.74 / m = Rs					1,03,492 = w
(13/35) Providing & fixing temporary loge board					
Qty. under TMB page (6)					
2 no. CB 9377.42 / each = Rs					18,755 = w
					Rs 65,479.15 = w
Add 12% GST					785,750 = w
Add 1% Labour cost					65,479 = w
					Rs 73,99,144 = w
Less 10% as per agreement					73,99,144 = w
					B 66,59,230 = w
Deduct previous bill payment					CB 30,36,290 = w
Grand Total					B 36,22,940 = w